
(Rev 1/23)

www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Solid wood frame construction fea-
turing a brushed stainless foot rest 
cover. Optional brushed brass foot 
rest cover available.

NASH-BS 
NASH-CS 

Wood Option B 

Solid Wood 

Nash Stool

Dimensions

17
19
40.25
30.5
17x17

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Bar Stool

17
19
34
24
17x17

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Counter Stool


